66. rocnik silnicniho béhu Hronov - Nachod a 5. rocnik détského béhu

2024-10-19 Hronov

ZAci pFipravky
start ~ 09:50:00 | 2015

category
kluci 617
kluci 618
kluci 619
kluci 674
kluci 675
kluci 637
kluci 648
kluci 676
kluci 692
kluci 647
kluci 633
kluci 677
kluci 645
kluci 620
Kluci 621
kluci 646
Kluci 660
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

1. 450m
-2016 | registered: 17

# name

BARTA SIMON
BULICEK TADEAS
ELIAS MAXIM
GREGOR FILIP
JAROS RADEK
KASPAREK FILIP
KOVARIK TEODOR
LINEK MIKULAS
LINHART VINCENT
MARTIN JAKUB
MEDUNA MICHAL
POLAK LUKAS
SVOBODA JIRi
VENCLAK LUKAS
VONDROUS ADAM
VSETICKA ONDRE]J
WEISS DANIEL

2025-04-30 23:38:54 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

HVEZDA PARDUBIC
STRACOV

AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA

SK PLHOV NACHOD

SK PLHOV NACHOD
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
VEVERKACCI

SK PLHOV NACHOD
PRAHA

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
NACHOD

SK NACHOD PLHOV

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BKN

CYKLOPROFI HOLICE
KOUNOV

T) DELFIN NACHOD

start list

year
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
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